


BEYO DN
TRENDS

As part of its creative research efforts, OUR collaborates

continuously with partners from the worlds of design, research,

technology and innovation. For this reason, every new ceramic

tile collection introduced to the catalogue features new content

just waiting to be discovered.

600 x
1200 MM

FINEST
COLLECTION



I NTRODUCING
W O O D C O L L E C T I O N



Our collection of tiles will change the look of your space dramatically.

Our tiles feature bold, vibrant colors that  will draw the eye and 

provide a stunning aesthetic. The intricate designs and patterns will 

create a unique and eye-catching focal point in any space. Our tiles 

are easy to clean and maintain, so you can enjoy your

new look for many years to come.

S E L E C T I O N O F
L A R G E S I Z E S

600 x
1200 MM

WOOD
COLLECTION



We provide a wide selection of tiles to add uniqueness to your space. 

Our tiles can be used in residential areas, gardens and pools, hotels, 

offices, restaurants, shops, malls, airports, and train stations, among 

other places. Despite being flexible and long-lasting.

SU RFA C ES
FO R U LT I M A T E  
D E S I G N

Garden

Swimming  

Area

Commercial  

Buildings

Bathroom  

Area

Public Street

Museums

Driveways

Airport

E Shopping  

Area

Wellness  

Centres

Dinner Ca fe

Offices

Restaurant

Interiors

Hypoallergenic

Pure Hygiene  
Surface

Various Sizes

Fire Resistance

Scratch 
Resistance

Absorb Off  
Odours

Freeze 
Resistance

Temperature  
Resistance

Highly Compact   
Material

Heating Sun  
Resistance

Chemical Uv Resistance  
Resistance

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION



600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT

AFRICAN  
BEIGE

Matt Finish



600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT

AFRICAN  
COCO

Matt Finish



600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT

AFRICAN  
CREMA

Matt Finish



600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT

ALBERTIN
A  BEIGE

Matt Finish



600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT

ALBERTIN
A  BROWN

Matt Finish



600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT

ALBERTIN
A  COCO

Matt Finish



600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT

ALDO  
BEIGE

Matt Finish



600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT

ALDO 
BROWN

Matt Finish



600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT

ANGELIN
O  BEIGE

Matt Finish



600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT

ANGELIN
O  BROWN

Matt Finish



600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT

ANGELIN
O  MULTI

Matt Finish



600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT

DRIFT  
BEIGE

Matt Finish



600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT

DRIFT 
CREMA

Matt Finish



600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT

DRIF
T  
GREYMatt Finish



600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT

DRIFT 
LIGHT GREY

Matt Finish



600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT

FOREST  
BEIGE

Matt Finish



600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT

FOREST  
CREMA

Matt Finish



600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT

FOREST 
LIGHT GREY

Matt Finish



600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT

FOSSIL 
BROWN

Matt Finish



600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT

FOSSIL 
CREMA

Matt Finish



600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT

FOSSI
L  
GREYMatt Finish



600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT

REBA
R  
BEIGEMatt Finish



600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT

REBAR 
BRUNO

Matt Finish



600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT

REBAR 
WANGEY

Matt Finish



600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT

RIGA 
BEIGE

Matt Finish



600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT

RIGA 
BRONZE

Matt Finish



600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT

RIGA 
DARK GREY

Matt Finish



600x
1200mm
GVT-PGVT

RIGA 
GREY

Matt Finish



W h y

O UR C O M PA N Y

FLEXIBLE

STRENGTH

CHEMICAL

RESISTANCE

WEAR

RESISTANCE

WATER

SURFACE

RESISTANCE

TO FIRE

FROST

RESISTANCE

IMPACT

RESISTANCE

HYGIENIC

SURFACE

SCRATCH

RESISTANCE

ECO

FRIENDLY

RECTIFIED

BODY

SLIP

RESISTANT

STAIN

RESISTANT

DIMENSIONAL

STABILITY

e v e r y w h e r e

Y O U LI K E

HOME INDOOR

FLOOR / WALL

COMMERCIAL& PUBLIC

FLOOR / WALL

HOSPITALITY

FLOOR / WALL

EXTERNAL CLADDING

WALL

OFFICE BUILDING

FLOOR / WALL

SHOP & BOUTIQUE 

FLOOR /  WALL 

LIGHT COMMERCIAL  

FLOOR RENOVATION



C ERTIFIED

Q UA LITY

where design meets quality.

M EM BERSH IPS&

A FFILIATIO N S

Focusing on constant improvement and ful l customer sat isfact ion, Our

Ceramics assures the aesthet ic and technical qual i t ies of its products

through a management system cer t ified according to the ISO 9001:2015

standard, applied to the design and commercialization of ceramic tiles.

EX PO RT

N ETW O RK

With more than 15+ countries we are providing international-level standard tiles collection.


